
94 94

18

45

41 43

18

Map Legend
ITS Elements

ATR Real-Time Communication

Traffic Detection

Traffic Signal Improvements

CCTV Surveillance

Ramp Metering

Ramp Closure Gates

Dynamic Message Sign

Portable Changeable Message Sign

Crash Investigation Site

Law Enforcement Pad

Proposed Communications Line

ATR

#3

#4

↑See North Milwaukee Map

See South Milwaukee Map ↓

← See Waukesha Map

Central Milwaukee – TOIP Based ITS Deployment

H
:\P

ro
jM

D
S

N
\6

72
4\

T
O

IP
 U

p
da

te
\M

a
ps

\D
e

pl
oy

m
e

nt
 M

a
ps

.v
sd

Figure 20

#8

#7

#11

#5 ATR

#9
#13 ATR

#14

#15

#16

#19 ATR

#17

#20

#21

#23

#37

#38

#39

#41

#43

#44

#35

#26

#29

#32 ATR

43

94

Map Identification Tags
IH 94

Underwood Creek Pkwy

121st St

STH 100 (108th St)

IH 894 / USH 45 (Zoo Interchange)

92nd St

89th St

STH 181 (84th St)

76th St

68th & 70th St

64th St

Hawley Rd

Spring Hill Cemetery

Mitchell Blvd

USH 41

39th St

35th St

30th St

28th St

26th St

25th St

20th St

17th St

13th St

11th St

Tag Location

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

#11

#12

#13

#14

#15

#16

#17

#18

#19

#20

#21

#22

#23

#24

110th St

84th St

70th St

64th St

46th St

USH 41

41st St

35th St

Layton Blvd

Tag Location

#36

#37

#38

#39

#40

#41

#42

#43

#44

Map Identification Tags
STH 59

STH 100 (108th St)

Tag Location

#35

Map Identification Tags
USH 18

8th St

James Lovell St

6th St

4th St

2nd St

Milwaukee River bridge

Jackson St

Lincoln Memorial Dr

Lower Hoan Bridge

Carferry Dr

Tag Location

#25

#26

#27

#28

#29

#30

#31

#32

#33

#34

Map Identification Tags
IH 794

*A: SP 1060-34-70
SP 1060-35-70

2012
Reconstruction

*A: SP 1060-34-71
SP 1060-35-71

2012
Bridge Rehabilitation

*D: SP 2230-14-70
2011

Reconstruction

*B: SP 2200-07-71
2011

Reconstruct

*C: SP 2200-12-71/91
June 2009/2010

Resurface

*A

*B *C

*D

#1

#2

#6

#10

#12

894

794#18

#22

#24

#25

#27

#28

#30 ATR

#31

#34

59

59

45

ATR

ATR

ATR

#36

#40

#42
#33

Roadside


