

Central Milwaukee - TOIP Based ITS Deployment

Figure 20

#43 #44

35th St

Layton Blvd

Мар	Identification Tags
Tag	<u>Location</u>
#1	Underwood Creek Pkwy
#2	121 st St
#3	STH 100 (108 th St)
#4	IH 894 / USH 45 (Zoo Interchange)
#5	92 nd St
#6	89 th St
#7	STH 181 (84 th St)
#8 #9	76 th St 68 th & 70 th St
#9 #10	64 th St
#11	Hawley Rd
#12	Spring Hill Cemetery
#13	Mitchell Blvd
#14	USH 41
#15	39 th St
#16	35 th St
#17	30 th St 28 th St
#18 #19	28 St 26 th St
#19	25 th St
#21	20 th St
#22	17 th St
#23	13 th St
#24	11 th St
Map Identification Tags IH 794	
Tag	Location
#25	8 th St
#26	James Lovell St
#27	6 th St
#28	4 th St
#29	2 nd St
#30	Milwaukee River bridge
#31	Jackson St
#32 #33	Lincoln Memorial Dr Lower Hoan Bridge
#34	Carferry Dr
Map Identification Tags USH 18	
<u>Tag</u> #35	Location STH 100 (108 th St)
Map Identification Tags STH 59	
Tag	Location
#36	110 th St
#36 #37	84 th St
#38	70 th St
#39	64 th St
#40	46 th St
#41	USH 41
#42	41 st St